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Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 46%
DISAPPIOVE. ...ceiiieeeieiiiiiee e 51%
NOE SUIE ... 3%

If the candidates for President this fall were
Democrat Joe Biden and Republican Donald
Trump, who would you vote for?

JOE BideN.....covvveeiieeee e 48%
Donald Trump ....cooovvieeiiiiieeeieee e 46%
NOE SUME e, 5%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of John Cornyn?

Favorable......ccooooveveeiceeeeeee e 27%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiiieeee e 34%
NOE SUIME .., 39%

Regardless of how you might feel about him
personally, do you approve or disapprove of
Senator John Cornyn’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 29%
DISAPPIOVE. ...eeieieeeieiiiiee e 33%
NOE SUIE ... 38%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of MJ Hegar?

Favorable........cccccoeveiiieee 17%
Unfavorable ... 17%
NOE SUIE ..t 67%

If the general election for US Senate was held
today, and the candidates were Democrat MJ
Hegar and Republican John Cornyn, who
would you vote for?

MI HEGAT e 35%
John COrNYN ... 42%
NOE SUIE ..t 23%
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In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ....ooooeeiieeeeee e 50%
Hillary Clinton.........cccovieieeeiceeee e 41%
Someone else / Did not vote..........cc.cccecveenne. 9%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man......oo e, 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat .........ccooooiiiie e 30%
Republican..........ooooiiiiiii e 43%
Independent..........oooeeiieieeniii e 26%

If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,
press 4.

Hispanic or Latino .........ccooooiiiiiiiiiiieeieiieee. 22%
WHILE ..o 59%
AFrican-AmeriCan ..........ccccoveveeeinnieeeeinee e 12%
Other ... 7%

If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45 35%
A6 0 65 39%
Older than 65.........cooccviiiiieeeie e 26%
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Q12 What is the highest level of education you have = Q14 Media Market

received: high school graduate or less, some Austi 10%
College but did not finish, 2_year College UStln ..............................................................
degree, 4-year college degree, or post- DAMIAS ... 30%
?
graduate degree? 379% HOUSEON ... 25%
High school graduate or eSS ........c..ceoeeee 230/0 SaN ANLONIO ...eveiiiiiiee e 10%
Some college but did NOLANIS.........o...... ° OthET e 25%
2-year college degree .......cc.ccceeeevvveeeeeeeeecnnns 8%
4-year college degree ........cocceveeeeeviciveneeneeenn. 23%
Post-graduate degree ..........cccovvveeeeeeeeccevnneenn. 9%
Q13 Mode
Landline ........ooooviiiiiieeeeee 50%
TOXE e 50%
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